From:-John-K-MiIner-<john.miIner@btinternet.com>-<—‘
Sent:-Friday,-August-23,-2024-8:18-AM¢
To:-adrian@potters.me.uk¢
Subject:-RE:-Churchyard-Grantf]

1

Adriany]

|
It-is-now-sitting-comfortably-in-the-restricted-Churchyard-fund.q]
1

Many-thanks{]

1

Johny

1

From:-adrian@potters.me.uk-¢
Sent:-22-August-2024-17:45¢
To:-John-Milner-(BPC)-<john.milner@btinternet.com>¢
Subject:-Churchyard-Grantf]

1

Hi-Johnf|
I-have-transferred-the:-BPC-grant-of-£1,000-to-the-BPCC-account-ending-
48979

Once-received,-would-you-please-acknowledge receipt-thereof-for-the-
BPC-records.”-Thank-you.q|

Cheers|

Adrianf

1




|John-K‘Milner-<john.milner@btinternet.com>ﬁ|

adrian@potters.me.uk9

Thu-27/02/2025-15:299

1

Adrian{l

1
Happy-to-confirmthat-£200-has-been-received-from-BPCY
1

Many-thanks

1

Johnv

1

From:-adrian@potters.me.uk«
Sent:-27-February-2025-11:07¢
To:-John-Milner{(BPC)<john.milner@btinternet.com>¢
Subject:-Donationfrom-BPCH|

1

Good-morning,Johnf
Justto-letyou-know-that.we-have-transferred-a-donation-of-£200t0-BPCC.

Wouldyou-please-email-a-reply-as-an-acknowledgement-of the-receipt-of-the-funds, for-our-
records®Thankyou.

Kind-regardsY
Adrianf
1



adrian@potters mewk

From: Taydoy Cavia <troasuror@cirencester feadbank.org.uke
Sent; 27 Fakhruarny 2023 10.26

Te: adriznEpottors.ne.ok

Subject: 3 Junstion from Baurton Parish Caunril

Taan< you Adsian

Tis is most likely the last U'rma | resaond 8= | hand over my voluatear duties to Stsphanie Knowles
She will Lexs my amsil address from nextweck

Agrin , thanks for all vour support overtha 7 yases | have been ireasury:

Kind regards

Davi

Sent from my ‘Phone

On 27 Fah 2025, at 09:49, adrian@potters. ma.uk wrote:

Good morning, David

Just to let you know that we have transferred £400 as a donation to the
Foodbank.

It's @ great pity that this country still needs the services of foodbanks but
that won't be changing anytime soon, 8o thank you for the hard work you
and your colleagues do.

Would you please reply to this email to acknowledge receipt, for our
records. Thank you,

Kind regards

Adrian

Adrian Potter FCCA
Respensible Finance Officer
Baunton Parish Council




edrien@potters.me.uk

From: Elizabeth Hall =elizabeth halliiica-sed.org. k>
Sent: 1 March 2025 1617

Te: adrian@potterame.uk

Subject: Fe: Conation from Baunton Parish Council
Dear Addinn,

Thank you so muck for this generous donation - | can contitm that it has been received in oue bank aceount.
Would you tike a sbotl seporLin Adit on ol work i1 Baunton Parish?
ind regards,

tlizabetn

. «0m: adrlan@potters me,uk <adrian @pattess.me, uk=
Sent: Thursday, February 27, 2025 10:53 AW

To: thzabeth Hall <elizabeth.hali@ca-scd arg.uk>
Subject: Donation from Baunton Parish Council

Good morning, Elizabeth

This is a note to let you know that we have transfeited a donation of £400 to the
account of Stroud and Cirencester Citizeng Advice.

it's a small recognition of the excellent work that you do.

Would you please reply to this email as an acknowledgement of the receipt of these
funds. Thank you.

Kind regards

Adrian

“rian Potter FCCA

responsible Finance Officer

Baunton Parish Council

Cilizens Advice Stroud aad Colswold Districts Ltd A charity {#1056398) and a company limited by
guarantee {#4388411), registered in England with address Unil 8, Brunel Mall, Lundun Ruad, Stroud GLS
2BP Authoriged and regutated by the Financial Concuct Authority (FRN: 817757)



## ZURICH

hunizipe

Baunton Parish Council Zurich Town, Parish and
Westwinds Community Coundil Team
Baunton PO Box 726
Cirencester chichester
Gloucestershire PO19 9PS
GLT TEB

Invoice
Invoice Date: 26th April 2024 Invoice No: 532916185 client ref: 3700129
Policy |Fniquenr| |[E} Premium
¥LL-Z720864123 07,06,/ 2024-06/06/ 2025 23541
Inspection Contract (If Applicable) 0.00
Sub total 23541
Inspection Contract VAT & prevailing rate 0.00
Insurance Premium Tax (IPT) & prevailing rate 28.25
TOTAL £263.66

Payment is due before your cover starts, or immediately if your cover is already in place.

Please make cheques payable to Zurich Munidpal and send to Zurich Town, Parish and Community Council Team, PO

Box 726, Chichester, PO10 ops

If paying by BACS, please note our new bank details and amend your records accordingly.
Acc Name: Zurich Town E Parish, Insurer Trust Account Acc Mumber: 23110249
Sort Code: Z0—65- 82 Bank: Barclays Bank PLC

Please quote your Client Reference on all BACS transactions

Invoice Queries
Phone: DEHD 917 9426

Email: accounts_team @ uk.zurich.com

Cur VAT registration nember is: 107 8316 77

Zurioh Munioipal ks a trading name of Zurioh Incurancs Company Lid A publc Bmited company Incorporated In Switzerand. Regisiered in the Canton of
Zurich, Mo, CHE-108.833.114,, regishred ofices at Mythengual 2, B00Z Zunich. UK Branch regisisned in England and 'Wales no BRODDDS. UK Branch Hesd

Cfioe The Zwrich Cenire, 3000 Paroway, Whileiey, Farsham, Hampshine PCAS 702

Zurich Insuance Company Lid ks authorsed and reguiabed in Switzeriand by the Swiss Firancial Marcet Supenisory Authorfy FINMA. Authorsed by Swe Prudential
FReguiation Auforty. Subject o reguiabion by the Finandal Conduct Authorfy and Imied reguiation by the Prudential ReguiaSon Authorfy. Detalls about S
extent of our reguialion by the Frudential Reguialion Authority ans avallsbie from us on nequest. Our i referenos number ks 2551013,

Communicalions may be monitoned or reconded 10 Improve cur senvice and for securty and reguiatony pUIROSes.

ITRI10G7 2.4
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DEFB-SHOP First Aid Scotland incorparating
Juepriiremly. 03 DEVL GEH a p
i
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HACICETO EHIF T INVOICE

Baurion Parish Cousll Baunion Parish Counal DATE

Adrian Poller AN Poter TERMS Nt 30
Baurion Parish Courll Baunkon Parish Counold DILE DATE
Vaslninde, Baunitn Weriwinoe, Beunion

Larmnowrter Clrenmasing
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VIVt PowarBleat 51 AETS (SPEDE202) 1

Vo dacing i BUT ELIBTOTAL 500
ol RaTE 0 fIES e ST e SR FeeR
Forier IFPNI] (L] Miarsh MW AT TOITAL 1BADD

TOTAL 1011400

BALANCE DUE £1.014.00

VAT o 20% 160,00 &4E50

Bank Accourt Detalls:

Payen: FirstAld Scotland Lid.
Co opamathe Bank PLC

Bort Code: D& 42 50

Account Number: 88383044
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